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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:00 Down Easy Game 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 38.04
Royal
Single 31st 14:25 Down Chris's Dream 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 42.04
Royal
Each Way 3lst 13:50 Down  [Thereisnodoubt 15.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 46.04
Royal
Single 31st 13:15 Down Hes A Hardy 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 46.04
Royal Bloke
Single 30th 19:30 Dundalk |Big Gossey 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 49.04
Single 30th 16:10 Down On Eagles 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 53.04
Royal Wings
Single 30th 13:50 Down Aspire Tower 5.50 4.00 Win 1 16.20 57.04
Royal
Single 30th 13:15 Down Queens Brook 2.20 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 40.84
Royal
Single 29th 15:50 Clonmel |Andalusa 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 44.84
Single 28th 15:55 Magic Tricks 2.63 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 48.84
Punchestown
Single 28th 15:25 Latest 2.20 4.00 Win 1 4.80 52.84
Punchestown |Exhibition
Each Way 26th 13:55 Galway |Out On Friday 13.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 48.04
Single 25th 16:45 Galway |Champagneso 9.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 52.04
cialist
Single 25th 15:00 Galway [Beacon Edge 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 56.04
Each Way 24th 16:14 Numerian 11.00 4.00 Win 2 2.00 49.04
Leopardstown
Single 24th 15:04 Reverberation 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 47.04
Leopardstown
Each Way 24th 14:55 Mac Swiney 13.00 4.00 Win 1 28.80 51.04
Doncaster
Single 24th 13:55 Horoscope 1.73 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 22.24
Leopardstown
Single 23rd 18:15 Dundalk |Bears Hug 4.20 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 26.24
Single 23rd 14:33 Sligo Call Me Lyreen 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 30.24
Single 23rd 14:25 Galvin 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 16.92
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 17:20 Navan |Poster Child 8.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 8.92
Single 22nd 15:17 Thurles |Go Another 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 8.92
One
Single 22nd 13:00 Thurles |Surin 4.33 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 12.92
Each Way 20th 15:50 Exit Poll 10.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 16.92
Tipperary
Single 19th 15:35 Gowran |Port Sunlight 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 16.92
Park
Single 19th 15:05 Gowran |Mcpherson 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 7.92
Park
Single 19th 14:35 Gowran |Breaking News 4.33 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 11.92
Park
Single 18th 17:30 Cork On Eagles 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 15.92
Wings
Each Way 18th 16:15 Naas Lugnaquilla 23.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 3.92
Single 18th 15:40 Naas Etneya 3.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 7.92
Single 18th 15:05 Naas Ecliptical 9.00 4.00 Win 1 28.80 11.92
Single 18th 13:35 Cork Breakeven 2.63 4.00 NR - 0.00 -16.88
Each Way 17th 16:10 Toora Loora 21.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -16.88
Leopardstown
Each Way 17th 15:40 Ascot Serpentine 19.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -13.88
Single 17th 14:30 Ascot Even So 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -9.88
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Each Way 17th 13:55 Ascot Sonaiyla 15.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -5.88
Each Way 17th 13:20 Ascot Broome 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -1.88
Single 17th 13:20 Ascot Search For A 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 1.12
Song
Single 16th 20:15 Dundalk |Zahee 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 5.12
Single 16th 19:15 Dundalk |Brunelle 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 9.12
Each Way 15th 16:38 Tramore |Digger Jack 17.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 13.12
Single 15th 15:28 Tramore |ltsalonglongroa 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 17.12
d
Single 15th 13:35 Curragh |Lustown Baba 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 21.12
Single 14th 15:25 Tout Est 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 1.12
Punchestown |Permis
Single 13th 16:15 Cork Parisienne 4.33 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 5.12
\Ways
Single 13th 14:50 Scholastic 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 9.12
Punchestown
Each Way 13th 13:55 Cork Hell Bent 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 13.12
Single 12th 15:15 Laughing Trix 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 16.12
Kilbeggan
Each Way 11th 16:00 Limerick |Bay Hill 26.00 4.00 Loss F -4.00 20.12
Each Way 11th 15:40 Curragh |Cape 9.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 24.12
Gentleman
Single 11th 15:10 Curragh |Sonnyboyliston 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 4.12
Each Way 11th 14:40 Curragh |April Showers 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 8.12
Single 11th 13:00 Limerick |Commandingpr 2.10 4.00 Loss F -4.00 12.12
esence
Each Way 10th 15:35 Lynwood Gold 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 16.12
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 15:35 Jukebox Jive 21.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 20.12
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 14:55 Poetic Flare 29.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 23.12
Newmarket
Single 10th 13:35 Surin 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.12
Fairyhouse
Single 9th 19:00 Dundalk |Leadership 3.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 31.12
Race
Single 9th 15:35 Pretty 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 35.12
Newmarket Gorgeous
Single 9th 14:52 O Connell 5.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 23.12
Downpatrick  |Street
Single 8th 17:20 Thurles |Arcadian 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 23.12
Sunrise
Single 8th 14:15 Thurles |Madonna 2.38 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 5.12
Single 7th 16:10 Galway |Court Maid 4.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 9.12
Single 7th 14:27 Galway |Paranoid 3.00 4.00 Win 1 7.60 9.12
Single 5th 15:35 Killarney |Dysart 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 1.52
Diamond
Each Way 4th 16:25 Killarney |Mere Catherine 8.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 5.52
Single 4th 15:25 Killarney |Actuary 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 9.52
Single 4th 14:08 The Little Yank 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 13.52
Tipperary
Single 4th 13:00 Shewearsitwell 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 17.52
Tipperary
Single 3rd 16:55 Gowran |Easy Game 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 11
Park
Single 3rd 14:45 Champers 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -1
Newmarket Elysees
Single 3rd 13:15 Agitare 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 3
Tipperary
Single 2nd 17:30 Gowran |Eilise's A Lady 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 7
Park
Single 2nd 17:10 Dundalk |Measure Of 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 11
Magic
Single 1st 17:10 Layfayette 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 15
Fairyhouse
Single 1st 16:20 Clonmel |Hes A Hardy 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 19
Bloke
Single 1st 14:15 Preamble 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 9
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Fairyhouse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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